
TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es B Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 ALCARAS Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.30
2 3 GIACHINO Demetra 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'25.30
3 5 DE ANGELIS Vanessa 2002 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'27.60
4 6 BODRATO Lucia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.60
5 7 HUGON Chiara 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'34.30
6 1 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'34.90
7 2 FRESIA Martina 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'35.50
8 8 MORESCO Matilde 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'36.50

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2012 ore 14:18

Serie 2
1 5 FILADELLI Anna 2003 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'38.40
2 4 GIOVINAZZO Francesca 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'38.90
3 6 DE PASCALE Chiara 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'39.90
4 1 FASCIANI Bianca 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'42.90
5 7 MONALDI Francesca 2003 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'43.10
6 2 GERACI Rebecca 2003 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'44.60
7 8 GUALCO Emilia 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'47.20

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 ALLARA Federica 2003 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova SQ
Nuotata irregolare
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Serie 3
1 4 DANOVARO Alice 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'37.90
2 5 IACOVINO Paola 2003 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'44.60
3 3 RATTO Martina 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'45.30
4 2 VIGNALI Ilaria 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'45.70
5 7 GROSSO Caterina 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'47.50
6 1 GROSSO Giulia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'51.60
7 6 PASTORINO Alessia 2003 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'54.60
8 8 PEDEMONTE Simona 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'55.20
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Serie 4
1 7 DE PALO Giorgia 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'47.60
2 3 DE GENNARO Maja 2003 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'48.50
3 4 CASCINO Ludovica 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'54.20
4 5 RAGOSA Sara Maria 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'54.60
5 8 MANTERO Camilla 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'55.40
6 6 GUALCO Bianca 2003 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'57.40
7 1 PAGANOTTO Rachele 2003 ITA CS Roero 2'01.90
8 2 POGGIANTI Sara 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 2'02.60
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Serie 5
1 7 GASTALDI Anita 2003 ITA CS Roero 1'39.50
2 6 VORRARO Sara 2003 ITA CS Roero 1'49.10
3 4 BERTOLINO Rebecca 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'49.50
4 1 AGOSTO Matilde 2003 ITA CS Roero 1'50.00
5 5 BARBERO Gaia 2003 ITA CS Roero 1'53.00
6 2 COSSU Dafne 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'54.00
7 3 ARTUSIO Federica 2003 ITA CS Roero 2'02.60
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TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 ALCARAS Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'24.30
2 GIACHINO Demetra 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'25.30
3 DE ANGELIS Vanessa 2002 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'27.60
4 BODRATO Lucia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'28.60
5 HUGON Chiara 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'34.30
6 CADENASSO Gaia 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'34.90
7 FRESIA Martina 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'35.50
8 MORESCO Matilde 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'36.50
9 DANOVARO Alice 2002 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'37.90

10 FILADELLI Anna 2003 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'38.40
11 GIOVINAZZO Francesca 2002 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'38.90
12 GASTALDI Anita 2003 ITA CS Roero 1'39.50
13 DE PASCALE Chiara 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'39.90
14 FASCIANI Bianca 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'42.90
15 MONALDI Francesca 2003 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'43.10
16 IACOVINO Paola 2003 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'44.60

GERACI Rebecca 2003 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'44.60
18 RATTO Martina 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'45.30
19 VIGNALI Ilaria 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'45.70
20 GUALCO Emilia 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'47.20
21 GROSSO Caterina 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'47.50
22 DE PALO Giorgia 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'47.60
23 DE GENNARO Maja 2003 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'48.50
24 VORRARO Sara 2003 ITA CS Roero 1'49.10
25 BERTOLINO Rebecca 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'49.50
26 AGOSTO Matilde 2003 ITA CS Roero 1'50.00
27 GROSSO Giulia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'51.60
28 BARBERO Gaia 2003 ITA CS Roero 1'53.00
29 COSSU Dafne 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'54.00
30 CASCINO Ludovica 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'54.20
31 PASTORINO Alessia 2003 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'54.60

RAGOSA Sara Maria 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'54.60
33 PEDEMONTE Simona 2002 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'55.20
34 MANTERO Camilla 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'55.40
35 GUALCO Bianca 2003 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'57.40
36 PAGANOTTO Rachele 2003 ITA CS Roero 2'01.90
37 POGGIANTI Sara 2003 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 2'02.60

ARTUSIO Federica 2003 ITA CS Roero 2'02.60

NON CLASSIFICATI

ALLARA Federica 2003 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova SQ
Nuotata irregolare
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